GRAND-PRIX de Trois-Rivieres

FASCAR

Qualifications
Qualify (20:00)

Circuit Trois-Rivieres (2.433 Knﬁ

8  1:31.392 -1.880 1 1:51.968
1 1:58.493 9 1:34.359 +2.967 2 1:54.672 +2.704
2 1:30.545 -27.948 10 1:37.225 +2.866 3 1:37.834 -16.838
3 1:33.919 +3.374 11 1:36.774 -0.451 4 1:36.732 -1.102
4 1:35.325 +1.406 12 1:33.291 -3.483 5 1:34.713 -2.019
5 1:48.795 +13.470 6 1:34.738 +0.025
6 Ls2867  +4072 7 13122 40384
7 1:31.970 -20.897 1  1:56.729 8 1:36.242 +1.120
8 1:32.822 +0.852 2 1:32.032 -24.697 9 1:34.728 -1.514
9 1:44.163 +11.341 3 1:31.454 -0.578 10 1:43.929 +9.201
10 1:39.962 -4.201 4 1:31.676 +0.222 11 1:34.585 -9.344
11 1:39.136 -0.826 5 1:38.071 +6.395 12 1:32.559 -2.026
12 1:32.126 -7.010 6  2:07.460 +29.389
8 nas?y -4 TR
1 1:55.783 9 1:33.157 +1.578 2 1:36.154 -8.388
2 1:32.831 -22.952 10 1:50.119 +16.962 3 1:34.608 -1.546
3 1:33.362 +0.531 11 1:32.088 -18.031 4 1:34.892 +0.284
4 1:31.305 -2.057 12 1:32.608 +0.520 5 1:41.691 +6.799
5 1:32.342 +1.037 6 1:49.634 +7.943
6 138493 +6151 7 1344 15200
7 1:33.021 -5.472 1  1:55.554 8 1:33.356 -1.077
8 1:32.107 -0.914 2 1:33.415 -22.139 9 1:32.629 -0.727
9 1:38.364 +6.257 3 1:31.803 -1.612 10 1:39.431 +6.802
10 1:34.309 -4.055 4 1:36.560 +4.757 11 1:33.201 -6.230
11 1:35.295 +0.986 5 1:38.716 +2.156 12 2:08.547 +35.346
12 1:42.433 +7.138 6  3:09.562 +1:30.846
7 1:34.592 -1:34.970
8 1185 43593 i laroos
1 1:58.357 9 1:37.497 -0.688 2 1:34.713 -13.191
2 1:31.319 -27.038 10 1:32.311 -5.186 3 1:34.479 -0.234
3 1:33.049 +1.730 11 1:44.950 +12.639 4 1:34.292 -0.187
4 1:32.967 -0.082 12 1:38.542 -6.408 5 1:32.724 -1.568
5 1:39.280 +6.313
5 203869 +24500
7 1:35.073 -28.796 1 1:48.984 1  1:56.160
8 1:33.656 -1.417 2 1:34.070 -14.914 2 1:40.286 -15.874
9 1:32.470 -1.186 3 1:33.946 -0.124 3 1:34.831 -5.455
10 1:34.308 +1.838 4 1:32.437 -1.509 4 1:34.475 -0.356
11 1:41.310 +7.002 5 1:33.615 +1.178 5 1:33.691 -0.784
12 1:36.894 -4.416 6 1:38.001 +4.386 6 1:35.778 +2.087
7 1:35.141 -2.860 7 1:35.795 +0.017
8 13838 43200 8 13455 1239
1 1:55.851 9 1:33.105 -5.276 9 1:34.910 +0.354
2 1:33.851 -22.000 10 1:35.447 +2.342 10 1:34.614 -0.296
3 1:32.541 -1.310 11 1:32.145 -3.302 11 1:33.049 -1.565
4 1:32.117 -0.424 12 1:36.255 +4.110 12 1:36.713 +3.664
5 1:32.861 +0.744 13 1:36.824 +0.569
6 201075 428214
7 vmerz 27808 T 152497

I
_
H

| |
7/31/2004 9:30 AM._ W _

2 1:34.574 -17.923 3 1:41.290 -9.267
3 1:35.552 +0.978 4 1:41.701 +0.411
4 1:33.479 -2.073 5 1:42.413 +0.712
5 1:33.309 -0.170 6 1:40.127 -2.286
6 1:37.741 +4.432 7 1:40.252 +0.125
8 1:37.396 -2.856
o 102l 285
1 1:48.111 10 1:39.320 -0.931
2 2:13.296 +25.185 11 1:38.038 -1.282
3 1:34.679 -38.617
1 tea 218
5 1:35.885 -1.587 1 1:45.628
6 1:47.527 +11.642 2 1:58.514 +12.886
7 1:38.546 -8.981 3 1:45.111 -13.403
8 1:35.714 -2.832 4 1:45.068 -0.043
9 1:36.348 +0.634 5 1:42.590 -2.478
10 1:35.475 -0.873 6 1:43.888 +1.298
11 1:34.015 -1.460 7 1:42.044 -1.844
12 1:36.764 +2.749 8 1:39.064 -2.980
9 1:41.282 +2.218
10 uaes 34
1 2:02.828 11 1:41.778 +3.921
2 1:42.004 -20.824
3 isase T4
4 1:34.909 +0.348 1 2:02.052
5 1:35.480 +0.571 2 1:50.727 -11.325
6 1:36.279 +0.799 3 1:44.257 -6.470
7 1:36.206 -0.073 4 1:40.037 -4.220
8 1:34.681 -1.525 5 1:39.662 -0.375
9 1:36.360 +1.679 6 2:29.809 +50.147
10 1:34.075 -2.285 7 1:42.502 -47.307
11 1:35.019 +0.944 8 1:42.779 +0.277
12 1:42.455 +7.436 9 1:39.232 -3.547
10 1:39.520 +0.288
ez 7
1 2:01.753
2 Lase  a7om
3 1:46.788 +2.926 1 1:46.497
4 1:42.164 -4.624 2 1:44.034 -2.463
5 1:35.470 -6.694 3 1:42.131 -1.903
6 1:35.936 +0.466 4 1:41.479 -0.652
7 1:36.777 +0.841 5 1:40.044 -1.435
8 1:38.896 +2.119 6 1:41.367 +1.323
9 2:31.906 +53.010 7 1:41.340 -0.027
10 1:37.059 -54.847 8 1:39.865 -1.475
11 1:45.168 +8.109 9 1:40.144 +0.279
10 1:39.420 -0.724
L vz 082
1 1:55.676 12 1:49.007 +0.745
2 1:50.557 -5.119
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GRAND-PRIX de Trois-Rivieres

FASCAR
Qualifications
Qualify (20:00)

Circuit Trois-Rivieres (2.433 Knﬁ

I
_

B
7/31/2004 9:30 AM._ W _

1 2:02.603
2 1:50.740 -11.863
3 1:47.114 -3.626
4 1:43.455 -3.659
5 1:42.491 -0.964
6 1:45.159 +2.668
7 1:45.547 +0.388
8 1:45.200 -0.347
9 1:52.712 +7.512
10 1:42.642 -10.070
11 1:51.997 +9.355
1 1:59.789
2 1:51.202 -8.587
3 1:43.650 -7.552
4 1:44.102 +0.452
5 1:52.041 +7.939
6 1:46.443 -5.598
7 2:41.895 +55.452
8 1:51.078 -50.817
9 1:44.412 -6.666
10 1:47.797 +3.385
1 2:03.726
2 1:52.486 -11.240
3 1:47.832 -4.654
4 1:46.281 -1.551
1 1:55.274
2 1:59.033 +3.759
3 1:58.207 -0.826
1 2:04.316
2 1:58.179 -6.137
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